JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-7000 | FAX: 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
06/2021

OFFICE: 215-512-7000 | FAX: 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
06/2021
Lamp Selection: (ONLY PAR36 STYLE HEADS AVAILABLE)
6V 12V
Composite
Tungsten
9, 18W 9, 18W
Sealed Beam LED
(LEDSB)
N/A 6W
Model Rating Guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
EHZEXC-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
EHZEXC-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
EHZEXC-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
EHZEXC-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
EHZEXC-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
EHZEXC-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
EHZEXC-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
EHZEXC-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
EHZEXC-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
EHZEXC-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
EHZEXC-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
EHZEXC-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
EHZEXC-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
EHZEXC-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
EHZEXC-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
Warranty
The EHZEXC COMBO comes witha 3-year factory
warranty. Lamps
are not covered under the warranty. Deliberate